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Congressional Candidate Table 11c

Top 50 House Open Seat Campaigns by Contributions from PACs and Other Committees
January 1, 2015 - December 31, 2016

Candidate Name
FITZPATRICK, BRIAN
HALL, ISADORE Il
CARBAJAL, SALUD
SANTARSIERO, STEVEN J
GALLAGHER, MICHAEL JOHN
KRISHNAMOORTHI, S. RAJA

FERGUSON, ANDERSON DREW IV

ROSEN, JACKY

O'HALLERAN, TOM

SMUCKER, LLOYD K

FASO, JOHN J. MR.

SOTO, DARREN

MAST, BRIAN

CORREA, JOSE LUIS (LOU) MR.
MYERS, KIM

BROWN, ANTHONY GREGORY
TARKANIAN, DANNY
ARRINGTON, JODEY COOK
NELSON, TOM

JAYAPAL, PRAMILA

BERGMAN, JOHN

TEACHOUT, ZEPHYR

DUNN, NEAL PATRICK MD, FACS
ROCHESTER, LISA BLUNT
BANKS, JAMES E

YODER, SHELLI

SUOZzI, THOMAS

PANETTA, JAMES VARNI
COMER, JAMES

TENNEY, CLAUDIA

TAYLOR, SCOTT

HANABUSA, COLLEEN WAKAKO
RASKIN, JAMIE

GONZALEZ, VICENTE MR.
HOLLINGSWORTH, TREY
GARRETT, THOMAS ALEXANDER
CHENEY, ELIZABETH MRS.
LEWIS, JASON MARK MR.
MARTINS, JACK

HARTMAN, CHRISTINA MARIE MS.
FAREED, JUSTIN

GAETZ, MATT

BIGGS, ANDY

BARRAGAN, NANETTE
MATTHEWS, KATHLEEN
MITCHELL, PAUL Il
ROBERSON, MICHAEL
ESPAILLAT, ADRIANO
KUSTOFF, DAVID

BABEU, PAUL RAYMOND

State District

PA
CA
CA
PA
Wi
IL
GA
NV
AZ
PA
NY
FL
FL
CA
NY
MD
NV
TX
Wi
WA
Mi
NY
FL
DE
IN
IN
NY
CA
KY
NY
VA
HI
MD
TX
IN
ME VA
WY
MN
NY
PA
CA
FL
AZ
CA
MD
Mi
NV
NY
TN
AZ

08
44
24
08
08
08
03
03
01
16
19
09
18
46
22
04
03
19
08
07
01
19
02
00
03
09
03
20
01
22
02
01
08
15
09
05
00
02
03
16
24
01
05
44
08
10
03
13
08
01

Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party

Incumbent/

Contributions from PACs

Challenger/Open and Other Committees

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

$817,554
$734,986
$623,624
$616,190
$606,126
$583,012
$524,105
$522,379
$509,650
$506,473
$496,156
$490,081
$460,469
$448,323
$447,482
$432,854
$412,298
$398,510
$393,626
$384,865
$379,872
$370,567
$366,650
$363,892
$361,985
$359,172
$353,880
$336,508
$328,601
$319,585
$307,700
$304,117
$297,898
$288,362
$285,500
$278,449
$276,097
$272,713
$270,600
$248,774
$231,850
$230,250
$227,401
$226,010
$211,200
$208,450
$197,700
$193,435
$190,246
$187,809
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