Congressional Candidate Table 11c

Top 50 House Open Seat Campaigns by Contributions from PACs and Other Committees January 1, 2015 - December 31, 2016

					Incumbent/	Contributions from PACs
Rank	Candidate Name	State	District	Party	Challenger/Open	and Other Committees
1	FITZPATRICK, BRIAN	PΑ	80	Republican Party	Open	\$817,554
2	HALL, ISADORE III	CA	44	Democratic Party	Open	\$734,986
3	CARBAJAL, SALUD	CA	24	Democratic Party	Open	\$623,624
4	SANTARSIERO, STEVEN J	PΑ	80	Democratic Party	Open	\$616,190
5	GALLAGHER, MICHAEL JOHN	WI	80	Republican Party	Open	\$606,126
6	KRISHNAMOORTHI, S. RAJA	IL	80	Democratic Party	Open	\$583,012
7	FERGUSON, ANDERSON DREW IV	GΑ	03	Republican Party	Open	\$524,105
8	ROSEN, JACKY	NV	03	Democratic Party	Open	\$522,379
9	O'HALLERAN, TOM	ΑZ	01	Democratic Party	Open	\$509,650
10	SMUCKER, LLOYD K	PΑ	16	Republican Party	Open	\$506,473
11	FASO, JOHN J. MR.	NY	19	Republican Party	Open	\$496,156
12	SOTO, DARREN	FL	09	Democratic Party	Open	\$490,081
13	MAST, BRIAN	FL	18	Republican Party	Open	\$460,469
14	CORREA, JOSE LUIS (LOU) MR.	CA	46	Democratic Party	Open	\$448,323
15	MYERS, KIM	NY	22	Democratic Party	Open	\$447,482
16	BROWN, ANTHONY GREGORY	MD	04	Democratic Party	Open	\$432,854
17	TARKANIAN, DANNY	NV	03	Republican Party	Open	\$412,298
18	ARRINGTON, JODEY COOK	TX	19	Republican Party	Open	\$398,510
19	NELSON, TOM	WI	80	Democratic Party	Open	\$393,626
20	JAYAPAL, PRAMILA	WA	07	Democratic Party	Open	\$384,865
21	BERGMAN, JOHN	MI	01	Republican Party	Open	\$379,872
22	TEACHOUT, ZEPHYR	NY	19	Democratic Party	Open	\$370,567
23	DUNN, NEAL PATRICK MD, FACS	FL	02	Republican Party	Open	\$366,650
24	ROCHESTER, LISA BLUNT	DE	00	Democratic Party	Open	\$363,892
25	BANKS, JAMES E	IN	03	Republican Party	Open	\$361,985
26	YODER, SHELLI	IN	09	Democratic Party	Open	\$359,172
27	SUOZZI, THOMAS	NY	03	Democratic Party	Open	\$353,880
28	PANETTA, JAMES VARNI	CA	20	Democratic Party	Open	\$336,508
29	COMER, JAMES	ΚY	01	Republican Party	Open	\$328,601
30	TENNEY, CLAUDIA	NY	22	Republican Party	Open	\$319,585
31	TAYLOR, SCOTT	VA	02	Republican Party	Open	\$307,700
32	HANABUSA, COLLEEN WAKAKO	HI	01	Democratic Party	Open	\$304,117
33	RASKIN, JAMIE	MD	80	Democratic Party	Open	\$297,898
34	GONZALEZ, VICENTE MR.	TX	15	Democratic Party	Open	\$288,362
35	HOLLINGSWORTH, TREY	IN	09	Republican Party	Open	\$285,500
36	GARRETT, THOMAS ALEXANDER MI	VA	05	Republican Party	Open	\$278,449
37	CHENEY, ELIZABETH MRS.	WY	00	Republican Party	Open	\$276,097
38	LEWIS, JASON MARK MR.	MN	02	Republican Party	Open	\$272,713
39	MARTINS, JACK	NY	03	Republican Party	Open	\$270,600
40	HARTMAN, CHRISTINA MARIE MS.	PΑ	16	Democratic Party	Open	\$248,774
41	FAREED, JUSTIN	CA	24	Republican Party	Open	\$231,850
42	GAETZ, MATT	FL	01	Republican Party	Open	\$230,250
43	BIGGS, ANDY	ΑZ	05	Republican Party	Open	\$227,401
44	BARRAGAN, NANETTE	CA	44	Democratic Party	Open	\$226,010
45	MATTHEWS, KATHLEEN	MD	80	Democratic Party	Open	\$211,200
46	MITCHELL, PAUL III	MI	10	Republican Party	Open	\$208,450
47	ROBERSON, MICHAEL	NV	03	Republican Party	Open	\$197,700
48	ESPAILLAT, ADRIANO	NY	13	Democratic Party	Open	\$193,435
49	KUSTOFF, DAVID	TN	80	Republican Party	Open	\$190,246
50	BABEU, PAUL RAYMOND	ΑZ	01	Republican Party	Open	\$187,809